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SHOWROOM SWILDENS
5 rue Coq Héron, 75001 Paris

For any further information and schedule an appointment feel free to contact:
Wholesale: Tiphaine Bayol – tiphaine@swildens.fr – +33 1 40 61 00 13

www.swildens.fr

***
WHO’S NEXT

FAME – HALL 2.2 – Stand C51
January 20th – 23rd 2017. Porte de Versailles 

SWILDENS SHOWROOM
January 24th – March 8th 2017
5 rue Coq Héron, 75001 Paris

PARIS SUR MODE 
March 2nd – 5 th 2017

Place de la Concorde, 75008 Paris

FRANCE
SHOWROOM FILIPPINI

Louise Lepoutre / paris@filippini.fr
+33 1 40 41 06 10

BELGIUM / LUXEMBOURG / NETHERLANDS
MAISON JOHN

Inge Van Houte/ dressrooms@maisonjohn.com
+32 479 99 34 80

SPAIN
IRIS SHOWROOM

Paula Polo / paula@irishowroom.com
+ 34 93 244 88 27

UNITED KINGDOM / IRELAND
STYLE FUEL

Liv Foged / liv@style-fuel.com
+44 (0) 7531 421686

 
USA 

NOELLA SHOWROOM
Lien Vets / lien@noellashowroom.com

+ 213 489 6621

AUSTRALIA / NEW ZEALAND
THE AGNCY 

Jacki Bresic / jacki@theagncy.co
+ 6 143 156 53 63
+1 310 880 44 32


